
Puhinui School
2024 TERMDATES

Enrolment days - Office open Thursday 25th January
Friday 26th January

Teachers Only Day Thursday 25th January (First Aid)

Auckland Anniversary Monday 29th January

Pupils Start Tuesday 30th January
Pupils Finish Friday 13th December

Term 1:
Tuesday 30 January to Friday 12 April 100 half-days 11 weeks

Waitangi Day Tuesday 6th February
Easter: Good Friday Friday 29th March

Easter Monday Monday 1st April
Easter Tuesday Tuesday 2nd April
Anzac Day Tuesday 25th April falls in school holidays

Term 2:
Monday 29 April to Friday 5 July 96 half-days 10 weeks

Kings Birthday Monday 3rd June
Matariki Friday 28th June

Term 3:
Monday 22 July to Friday 27 September 100 half-days 10 weeks

Term 4:
Monday 14 October to Friday 13 December 88 half-days 9 weeks

Labour Day Monday 28th October

Total 384 half-days


